Bobber

3-in-1

RX320SL

RX488AL

RX490SL

RX492SL

RX510SL

RXW320SL

RXW488SL

RXW490SL

RXW492SL

RXWH510SL

Blastoff

Blastoff Bobber 4"
Blastoff Bobber 5"
Blastoff Bobber 6"

Mr. Summetr/ice

Mr. Summer/Mr Ice 3"
Mr. Summer/Mr Ice 4"
Mr. Summer/Mr Ice 5"
Lucky Jack

Lucky Jack Small

Lucky Jack Medium
Lucky Jack Large

Lucky Jack XL
Original/Glow
Original (small) 1-1/4"
Original (medium) 1-1/2"
Original (large) 2"

RXD

RXD2

RXD4

RXD5

Superglow

Superglow Small
Superglow Large
Superglow XL

Buoyancy Threshold

1/8
3/16
3/8
1/2
3/8
1/16
1/8
3/16
5/16
1/16

1/16
1/16
1/8

1/8
5/19
7/16

3/16
5/16
3/8
1/2

3/16
1/2
1-3/4

3/16
5/16
7/16

1/8
3/8
7/16



» Frequently Asked Questions

% How long will it take to get my order?
» 3.5 business days sometimes longer depending on US postal service

++ Method of shipping?
= We always ship USPS for all customers, we ship FedEx for all Dealer and
Distributor orders.

<+ How much weight do your bobbers hold?
= Sheet attached

%+ How long do our lights last?
= Battery lights- 21+ hrs
=  Glow Sticks- 24+ hrs
* Glow Bobbers- 30+ hrs



