Bobber Buoyancy Threshold

3-in-1	
RX320SL	1/8
RX488AL	3/16
RX490SL	3/8
RX492SL	1/2
RX510SL	3/8
RXW320SL	1/16
RXW488SL	1/8
RXW490SL	3/16
RXW492SL	5/16
RXW510SL	1/16
Blastoff	
Blastoff Bobber 4"	1/16
Blastoff Bobber 5"	1/16
Blastoff Bobber 6"	1/8
Mr. Summer/Ice	
Mr. Summer/Mr Ice 3"	1/8
Mr. Summer/Mr Ice 4"	5/19
Mr. Summer/Mr Ice 5"	7/16
Lucky Jack	F
Lucky Jack Small	3/16
Lucky Jack Medium	5/16
Lucky Jack Large	3/8
Lucky Jack XL	1/2
Original/Glow	- /
Original (small) 1-1/4"	3/16
Original (medium) 1-1/2"	1/2
Original (large) 2"	1-3/4
RXD	2/46
RXD2	3/16
RXD4	5/16
RXD5	7/16
Superglow	1 /0
Superglow Small	1/8
Superglow Large	3/8
Superglow XL	7/16

> Frequently Asked Questions

- How long will it take to get my order?
 - 3-5 business days sometimes longer depending on US postal service
- Method of shipping?
 - We always ship USPS for all customers, we ship FedEx for all Dealer and Distributor orders.
- * How much weight do your bobbers hold?
 - Sheet attached
- How long do our lights last?
 - Battery lights- 21+ hrs
 - Glow Sticks- 24+ hrs
 - Glow Bobbers- 30+ hrs